
na rozmowęA TERAZ CZAS

Piotr Poskart

tel. +48 532 867 336
kontakt@osadakamieniec.eu
www.osadakamieniec.eu

Karta mie�kania M11
powierzchnia:
powierzchnia użytkowa:

41,82 m2

41,82 m2

SALON / KUCHNIA
POKÓJ
ŁAZIENKA
BALKON

25,58 m2

12,50 m2

3,74 m2

14,30 m2

01
02
03
04

Budynek D
piętro 1

M6 M7

M10 M9

M8M11

01

02
03

04


